
Information

Description:EMC/1060018601/BEARINGS - H & P
Bid invitation number:6300034894

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 23.11.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 23.11.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 13.11.2020 04:00:42

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8715113055 7020 P4 ANGULAR
CONTACT BALL
BEARING

 00:00:00 2.000  SET

Item long text:
Bearing No:7020 P4/ 7020 A5TYNDBDL P4 (1set-3nos)
Make: NSK/FAG/RHP/NTN

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 8700013415 HEAVY DUTY ROLLER  00:00:00 10  NO



Information

Description:EMC/1060018601/BEARINGS - H & P
Bid invitation number:6300034894

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

FOLLOWER NURT 25

Item long text:
Heavy Duty Roller Follower Nurt 25/ NUTR205/3AS
MAKE :NTN / INA.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 8700013425 HEAVY DUTY ROLLER
FOLLOWER NURT 40

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
Heavy Duty Roller Follower Nurt 40
MAKE :NTN / INA.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 8750610015 ANGULAR CONTACT
BALL BEARING
7207-B-JP

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
Make: NSK/FAG/RHP/NTN

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


